Sports Bar V

Bowl of Fries
add gravy or aioli

Bowl of Roasties
with gravy

Hot Roast Beef Sandwich

thick cut white bread, red onion, tomato
relish & horseradish sauce - served with fries

Toasted Sandwich & Fries

up to three fillings (including one meat

choice), bacon, cheese, egg, ham, mince,
mushroom, onion, pineapple or tomato

add roast chicken

BLT & Fries

traditional BLT dressed with aioli & BBQ
sauce - served with fries

Soup of the Day

served with a hot roll & butter

Seasoned Wedges with Sour Cream
& Sweet Chilli

with bacon, cheese & onion

Nachos (beef or vegetarian)
with salsa, sour cream & sweet chilli

Bangers & Mash

covered in a rich onion gravy

Crumbed Beef Schnitzel
served with salad & fries or seasonal
vegetables & gravy

All Day Breakfast

bacon, two free range eggs your way, sausages,
hash browns, grilled tomato & toast

Crispy Chicken Kumara Salad (G
mesculin & iceberg salad mix, topped with
crutons, red onions, tomato, cucumber,

caesar dressing & feta

$7.0
$20
$9.0

$10.0

$10.0

$2.0

$11.0

$11.0

$13.0

$16.0

$16.0

$17.0

$17.0

$19.0

$19.0

Ham Steak (Gp)

grilled pineapple, two free range eggs & fries

Pulled Pork Burger

generous helping of pulled pork dressed with
appleslaw, onion rings, BBQ & sesame seed
sauce - served with fries

Chicken Burger

crumbed chicken breast, cheese, pineapple,
beetroot, lettuce, tomato, aioli & BBQ sauce

served with fries

Hoofbeat Burger
180g beef patty, bacon, free range egg,

cheese, pineapple, beetroot, lettuce, tomato,
aioli & BBQ sauce - served with fries

Crumbed Fish Fillets & Tartare

served with fries & salad or coleslaw
add two fried eggs

Steak, Eggs & Chips (Gp
250g sirloin, two free range eggs
served with fries and your choice of sauce -

mushroom, pepper or garlic
add a side salad

Roast

beef or chicken or pork
lamb or large "mixed roast’

PLATTERS

$19.0

$18.0

$19.0

$20.0

$20.0

$3.0

$20.0

$3.0

$20.0
$22.0

served with wedges, fries & dipping sauces

Hoofbeats

six pieces each - mini pork bellies, beer battered

onion rings, crispy chicken strips, mini beef
patties & lamb bites

Seafood

six pieces each - calamari rings, fish bites,
crumbed scallops, salt & pepper squid
& prawn twisters

$39.0

$45.0



